## DECLARATION OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES BY MOS(HOME)

## ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF MEMBERS

1.	1 ' '	e of the Member	MULLAPALLY RA	MACHANDRAN
		lock letters)		
2.	Father's name		MULLAPPALLY G	OPALAN (Late)
3.	Permanent Address		"RAVI", P.O. CHON	MBALA, (Via) Vadakara,
				Kozhikode District, Kerala – 673308
4.	Delhi Address		1-A, Sunheri Bagh L	ane, New Delhi.
5,	Party	affiliation	Indian National Cong	press
			morali National Congress	
6.	Date of election 16.05.2009			
7.	Date of taking oath/making affirmation in the House		01.06.2009	
I. Detai	ls of Im	movable Property		
(1)	Name	e of the State, District, Sub-division and	Kerala, Calicut Distri	ct, Chombala, Azhiyur
(•)	village in which property is situated		,	,,,
(2)	Detai	ls of property		
	(a)	House and building and their present value	"RAVI"-11/344	Rs. 5,00,000/-
	(b)	Lands and their present value	14 cents	
(3)	Whet	her held as owner or beneficiary	As beneficiary after mother's lifetime	
(4)	Whether held jointly or severally, if property			
` '	held jointly with another person share of property held			
(5)	If not held in member's own name, state in		Smt. Paru	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(-)	whose name held and his/her relationship with the member		Mother of Member	
(6)			Settlement deed by m	other to be effective after her
(6)	How acquired (whether by purchase, lease, mortgage,		lifetime	Atter to be streetted arter Hot
	inheritance, gift or otherwise with date of			
	acquisition and name of person from whom acquired)			
(7)		other relevant information which the		
` /	member may like to mention			

(1)	Description of the property (i.e. car/motorcycle/jewellery/ investments in banks/stock markets/companies/financial institutions/insurance policies etc.	Gold Ring – 1 sou Post Office Deposit – Rs. 3,00,000/-
(2)	Make model (and also registration no. in case of vehicles) where necessary	-N.A
(3)	Mode of acquisition (purchase/gift/mortgage or otherwise	-
(4)	Purchase price of the property	-
(5)	In case of purchase source or sources from which financed	
	(a) personal savings	-
	(b) other sources	-
(6)	Any other relevant information which the member may like to furnish	-  -
		<del></del>
	tails of Liabilities of the member to Public fin	nancial institutions/Central Government and St
Gov	rernment	
Gov		Housing Loan – Rs. 3,00,000/- Syndicate Bank, Mahe
<b>Gov</b> (1)	Details of loans raised from Banks/Companies/Financial	Housing Loan – Rs. 3,00,000/-
	Details of loans raised from Banks/Companies/Financial Institutions/Central/State Governments	Housing Loan – Rs. 3,00,000/- Syndicate Bank, Mahe
(1) (2) (3)	Details of loans raised from Banks/Companies/Financial Institutions/Central/State Governments  Amount of loans raised in each case  The period for which these loans were raised in each case  DRMATION REGARDING IMMOVABLE A	Housing Loan – Rs. 3,00,000/- Syndicate Bank, Mahe  (1) Rs. 3,00,000/-  (1) 5 years from 2006
(1) (2) (3)	Details of loans raised from Banks/Companies/Financial Institutions/Central/State Governments  Amount of loans raised in each case  The period for which these loans were raised in each case  DRMATION REGARDING IMMOVABLE AND ER'S SPOUSE  Name of the Member's spouse	Housing Loan – Rs. 3,00,000/- Syndicate Bank, Mahe  (1) Rs. 3,00,000/-  (1) 5 years from 2006
(1) (2) (3) (NFC)	Details of loans raised from Banks/Companies/Financial Institutions/Central/State Governments  Amount of loans raised in each case  The period for which these loans were raised in each case  DRMATION REGARDING IMMOVABLE AND ER'S SPOUSE	Housing Loan – Rs. 3,00,000/- Syndicate Bank, Mahe  (1) Rs. 3,00,000/-  (1) 5 years from 2006  ND MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD BY
(1) (2) (3) (NFC EMB 1.	Details of loans raised from Banks/Companies/Financial Institutions/Central/State Governments  Amount of loans raised in each case  The period for which these loans were raised in each case  DRMATION REGARDING IMMOVABLE AND SPOUSE  Name of the Member's spouse (in block letters)	Housing Loan – Rs. 3,00,000/- Syndicate Bank, Mahe  (1) Rs. 3,00,000/-  (1) 5 years from 2006  ND MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD BY  USHA RAMACHANDRAN
(1) (2) (3) (EMB)	Details of loans raised from Banks/Companies/Financial Institutions/Central/State Governments  Amount of loans raised in each case  The period for which these loans were raised in each case  DRMATION REGARDING IMMOVABLE AIR ER'S SPOUSE  Name of the Member's spouse (in block letters)  Father's/Husband's name	Housing Loan – Rs. 3,00,000/- Syndicate Bank, Mahe  (1) Rs. 3,00,000/-  (1) 5 years from 2006  ND MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD BY  USHA RAMACHANDRAN  MULLAPPALLY RAMACHANDRAN  "RAVI", Post Chombala, via Vadakara, Calicut

Γ

## f. L. alls of immovable property

(1)	Name of State, District, Sub-division and village in which property is situated	Four items-Kerala State, Kozhikode District (1) Eranhipalam (2) Vengalam
		(3) Chombala, Azhiyur (4/5 right) (4) Azhiyur
(2)	Details of property	
	(a) House and building and their present value	(1) House No. 2/601 A Eranhipalam – Rs.8,00,000/- (2) 4/5 right in 2 Shops – Chombala – Rs. 45000/-
***************************************	(b) Lands and their present value	(1) 7-1/2 cents RS 2-16/619 - Rs. 8,00,000/- (2) 13-1/4 cents RS 6/101 - Rs. 3,00,000/- (3) 3-1/2 cents RS 103/13 - Rs. 45,000/- (4) 19-1/2 cents RS 48/211 - Rs. 3,00,000/-
(3)	Whether held as owner or beneficiary	Owner
(4)	Whether held jointly or severally, if property held jointly with member, share of property held	Single absolute owner of 3 items. 4/5 <sup>th</sup> right in 3½ cents + shops at Chombala – not held jointly with Member
(5)	If not held in spouse's own name, State in whose name held and his/her relationship with the spouse	1/5 <sup>th</sup> right with third parties.
(6)	How acquired (whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with date of acquisition and name of person from whom required).	Purchase – by availing Housing loan & from savings Item (1) – Mortgage of 7½ cents + house Item (4) – Mortgage Home Loan cleared since (19½ cents)
(7)	Any other relevant information which the member may like to mention	
II. Detai	ils of movable property	
(1)	Description of property (i.e. car/motor/jewellery/investments in banks/stocks markets/companies/financial institutions/insurance policies etc.)	Cars (1) Maruti 800 (2) Ambassador Jewellery – 101 sous Banks FDs- Rs. 12,99,000/- LIC – Rs. 1,50,000/-
	×	Bajaj Alliance – Rs. Rs.75,000/- Syndicate Bank Shares Rs. 50 nos.
(2)	Make model (and also registration No. in case of vehicles) where necessary	Car (1) Maruti 1997 model DL2CJ-8101 (2) Ambassador 2008 model KL18E-414
(3)	Mode of acquisition (purchase/gift/mortgage/lease or otherwise)	Cars-Syndicate Bank loan/Hypothecation+Savings Gold-Wedding gift from Parents + Savings
(4)	Purchase price of the property	Maruti Rs. 2,20,000/- Ambassador Rs. 4,85,000/- Gold Rs. 2,00,000/-

(5) In case of purchase source or sources from which financed

	(a) personal savings salary	Salary Savings
	(b) other sources	Bank loan from Syndicate Bank Kozhikode Mavoor Rd & Sasthamangalam Branches
(6)	Whether held as owner or beneficiary	Owner
(7)	Whether held jointly or severally	Single owner
(8)	Any other relevant information which the	-
	member may like to furnish	
1	ROMATION REGARDING IMMOVABLE A MBER'S DEPENDENT CHILDREN	AND MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD BY
1.	Name of the member's dependent children (in block letters)	PARVATHY RAMACHANDRAN
2.	Father's/Husband's name	MULLAPPALLY RAMACHANDRAN
3.	Permanent Address	"RAVI", P.O. CHOMBALA, (Via) VADAKARA, CALICUT DISTRICT, KERALA-673308.
4.	Delhi Address	1-A, Sunheri Bagh Lane, New Delhi.
(1)	Name of the State, District, Sub-division and village in which property is situated.	-
(2)	(a) House and buildings and their present value (b) Lands and their present value	
(3)	Whether held as owner or beneficiary	-
(4)	Whether held jointly or severally. If property held jointly with member, share of property held.	-
(5)	If not held in child's own name, state in whose name held and his/her relationship with the child	-
(6)	How acquired (whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with date of acquisition and name of person from who acquired	-
(7)	Any other relevant information which the member may like to mention	-

i. Deta	II. Details of movable property				
(1)	Description of property (i.e. car/motorcycle/jewellery/investments in banks/stock markets/ companies/ financial institutions/ insurance policies etc.	Jewellery Gold 15 sous + 4 = 19 sous.  Bank F.Ds Rs. 3,00,000/- + 5,00,000/- = Rs. 8,00,000/  Deposit with Post Office Rs. 3,00,000/-  Krishi Vikas Patra Rs. 25,000/-			
(2)	Make model (and also registration No. in case of vehicles) where necessary	-			
(3)	Mode of acquisition (purchase/ gift/mortgage/ lease or otherwise)	Inherited from parents			
(4)	Purchase price of the property	Rs. 48,000/-			
(5)	In case of purchase, source or sources from which financed	-			
	(a) personal savings	Parents' savings			
	(b) other sources	-			
(6)	Whether held as owner or beneficiary	Owner			
(7)	Whether held jointly or severally	Single owner			
(8)	Any other relevant information which the member may like to furnish	-			